—
Features & Benefits:
•	 ABB’s MS132 manual motor protectors are suitable for use
with single and three phase motors up to 25 hp.
•	 Suitable as motor disconnect in single motor application
•	 Bolted flange design provides clear access to internal
components
•	 Front mounted handle is padlock-able in either “on” or

Rated
Current I
Conventional
free-air
Thermal
current I [A]
Enclosure
With
Starter
ABB
Starter
only
Motor Rating 1-Phase Motor Rating 3-Phase
120 V AC 220-240 V AC 220-240 V AC 440-480 V AC 550-600 V AC
hp FLA LRA hp FLA LRA hp FLA LRA hp FLA LRA hp FLA LRA
XPMMS1 MS132-0.16 - 0.16 0.96 - 0.16 0.96 - 0.16 0.96 - 0.16 0.96 - 0.16 0.96 1.25...1.87 0.16
XPMMS2 MS132-0.25 - 0.25 1.5 - 0.25 1.5 - 0.25 1.5 - 0.25 1.5 - 0.25 1.5 1.95…2.92 0.25
XPMMS3 MS132-0.4 - 0.4 2.4 - 0.4 2.4 - 0.4 2.4 - 0.4 2.4 - 0.4 2.4 3.12…4.68 0.40
XPMMS4 MS132-0.63 - 0.63 3.78 - 0.63 3.78 - 0.63 3.78 - 0.63 3.78 - 0.63 3.78 4.91…7.37 0.63
XPMMS5 MS132-1.0 - 1 6 - 1 6 - 1 6 - 1 6 1/2 1 6 9.2…13.8 1.00
XPMMS6 MS132-1.6 - 1.6 9.6 1/10 1.6 9.6 - 1.6 9.6 3/4 1.6 9.6 3/4 1.6 9.6 14.7…22.1 1.60
XPMMS7 MS132-2.5 - 2.5 15 1/6 2.5 15 1/2 2.5 15 1 2.5 15 11/2 2.5 15 23…34.5 2.50
XPMMS8 MS132-4.0 1/8 4 24 1/3 4 24 1 4 24 2 4 24 3 3.9 26 40...60 4.00
XPMMS9 MS132-6.3 1/4 6.3 37.8 1/2 6.3 37.8 11/2 6.3 37.8 3 4.8 32 5 6.1 37 63…94.5 6.30
XPMMS10 MS132-10 1/2 9.8 58.8 11/2 10 60 3 9.6 64 5 7.6 46 71/2 9 51 120…180 10.00
XPMMS11 MS132-12 1/2 9.8 58.8 2 12 72 3 9.6 64 71/2 11 64 10 11 65 144…216 12.00
XPMMS12 MS132-16 1 16 96 2 12 72 5 15.2 92 10 14 81 10 11 65 192…288 16.00
XPMMS13 MS132-20 11/2 20 120 3 17 92 5 15.2 92 10 14 81 15 17 93 240…360 20.00